Your order #: CAR101820035

We'll let you know when all things teeny, tiny and adorable are on
the way to you.

Your item(s):

Toddler Sloth Chill Vibes $3.99
. w  Graphic Tee
*_,a:-_":_"—
UPC: 195862489299 ltem Price $4.99
Size: 4T Promo $-1.00
Color: Yellow
- Toddler Sea Animals $3.99
| a Graphic Tee
- UPC: 195862489510 ltem Price $4.99
Size: 4T Promo $-1.00

Color: Green

Toddler Ride On Graphic $3.99
Tee

UPC: 195862490417 Item Price $4.99
Size: 4T Promo $-1.00
Color: Blue

Toddler &amp;#39;l Love $5.00
4% Mom&amp;#39; Graphic

‘*“f’m# Tee

F.:: \} é UPC: 195862489138 Item Price $5.00
_—_— Size: 4T
Color: Grey


https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=2115b72f633fdd00265454791e0409a2c140131a1ae1623cb2aa1709a7fa81bd088047468327604d397eb94e03077aca180f8efcb3ef3c6941e285b57597d205
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=2115b72f633fdd00265454791e0409a2c140131a1ae1623cb2aa1709a7fa81bd088047468327604d397eb94e03077aca180f8efcb3ef3c6941e285b57597d205
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221c07ed9d762988179a2ff8e0777a983c7cad52a8a9f8fb9f9f2fa9ad33bc8d1010d95fbc2dda12043e54980ae4f28eebad6b30bf3c4f9e4809
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221c07ed9d762988179a2ff8e0777a983c7cad52a8a9f8fb9f9f2fa9ad33bc8d1010d95fbc2dda12043e54980ae4f28eebad6b30bf3c4f9e4809
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221c9c6384962f4186f0445fdd8da70dacc64f4a8571df9057824ba8f755df70354ff5af436a430024a180d4eb729ca821004396b34ec2ba5161
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221c9c6384962f4186f0445fdd8da70dacc64f4a8571df9057824ba8f755df70354ff5af436a430024a180d4eb729ca821004396b34ec2ba5161
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221ce22520daff4cbb9750d48abbba7edbf88573effd59d5a61c979999511349a9f05d0ef40a921c1eb8b552d97d60eee5f67e5c8e0f3dbc5d80
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221ce22520daff4cbb9750d48abbba7edbf88573effd59d5a61c979999511349a9f05d0ef40a921c1eb8b552d97d60eee5f67e5c8e0f3dbc5d80

NS = N Toddler Beach Graphic Tee $3.99

\4 ?g..‘ UPC: 195862489084 Iltem Price $4.99
THRRAH Size: 4T Promo $-1.00
Color: Orange

- Toddler Snack Time $5.00
& o Graphic Tee
| % UPC: 195862762255 ltem Price $5.00

Size: 4T
Color: Grey

Toddler Cool Like Dad $5.00
Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862762859 Item Price $5.00
Size: 4T
Color: Brown

Toddler Explore Graphic $5.00
Tee

UPC: 195862762903 ltem Price $ 5.00
Size: 4T

Color: Blue

Toddler Let&amp;#39;s Play $5.00
Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862769476 Item Price $5.00
Size: 4T
Color: Purple

Toddler Pull-On French $7.00
Terry Joggers

UPC: 195862395163 ltem Price $7.00
Size: 4T

Color: Black


https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221cbce51e8af5f044c8684d56bb4ae2e7483fa463680083ecde36a9deb360038084f38649e18fea9fe4d4ad9f61f7c275fd76df5aee34ba4fac
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=c07808bca308221cbce51e8af5f044c8684d56bb4ae2e7483fa463680083ecde36a9deb360038084f38649e18fea9fe4d4ad9f61f7c275fd76df5aee34ba4fac
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=d6b8b25201bf9dc85fe773c6fd331dc1415cc51163461ec39ca25c63468e9fbf1dd12ead25709bd60987770b2ac3eb7e1828b52417d9dbc220a109d0f783666a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=d6b8b25201bf9dc85fe773c6fd331dc1415cc51163461ec39ca25c63468e9fbf1dd12ead25709bd60987770b2ac3eb7e1828b52417d9dbc220a109d0f783666a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=d6b8b25201bf9dc82171113e76711d9dad32ae3acafc40ef485fa29d8a7ef84df20d29dc2b1426060ae94e64e1119ffa82be6720b70df91f39c2327beed465e9
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=d6b8b25201bf9dc82171113e76711d9dad32ae3acafc40ef485fa29d8a7ef84df20d29dc2b1426060ae94e64e1119ffa82be6720b70df91f39c2327beed465e9
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce50627e6517af0800f8fb6bc726098de39f5fdb30a2a7c4b93a5458fe4111455647f899c83de62e8f253804733609c1b4c5d53e2b82c1921e5
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce50627e6517af0800f8fb6bc726098de39f5fdb30a2a7c4b93a5458fe4111455647f899c83de62e8f253804733609c1b4c5d53e2b82c1921e5
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce59c0ad64a45705baee1b5eb85864d31de218f4b9f3039d57ad133eeef97a3169c2ed2a7517f18c27affcef37d5328ac5e373eef98726e6bc5
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce59c0ad64a45705baee1b5eb85864d31de218f4b9f3039d57ad133eeef97a3169c2ed2a7517f18c27affcef37d5328ac5e373eef98726e6bc5
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce54b42946c6671934a1aa3f30bf39a4b584225be8f5c7eb884e2fc520cee94cd8d0754daabfb98b7944cb52485be91f3229139c727abb0db17
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce54b42946c6671934a1aa3f30bf39a4b584225be8f5c7eb884e2fc520cee94cd8d0754daabfb98b7944cb52485be91f3229139c727abb0db17

g

Toddler Pull-On French
Terry Joggers

UPC: 195862393664 Item Price
Size: 4T
Color: Grey

Toddler Dino Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862768660 Item Price
Size: 4T
Color: Blue

Toddler Pull-On Poplin
Shorts

UPC: 195862251162 Item Price
Size: 4T
Color: Navy

Toddler Pull-On Poplin
Shorts

UPC: 195862251216 Item Price
Size: 4T
Color: Green

Toddler Pull-On Poplin
Shorts

UPC: 195862253036 Item Price
Size: 5T
Color: Khaki

Toddler Soccer Ball Graphic
Tee

UPC: 195862390441 Item Price
Size: 5T
Color: Green

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$ 8.00

$5.00

$5.00


https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce56827734a5aa7230b32a4bc97795e89ffcfd896d2d2950898cf57f071904aa4c8a69b5db2f6f5e83ebd6837a884bc05aaa5a500c823446801
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce56827734a5aa7230b32a4bc97795e89ffcfd896d2d2950898cf57f071904aa4c8a69b5db2f6f5e83ebd6837a884bc05aaa5a500c823446801
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce54424250d63e51b9d092dc71ed4a65fb33df55e13f310766b5ef87341d1cc3c87c7bb20191a809d45a3f7b5b9b5462a6ef335cf2382038eb8
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce54424250d63e51b9d092dc71ed4a65fb33df55e13f310766b5ef87341d1cc3c87c7bb20191a809d45a3f7b5b9b5462a6ef335cf2382038eb8
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce51b665970851aee7137e33e6fe91b33921e8ee14c03a64f3a91aa675e1702c2327cf3197d77602c167e15734cf5a00add9fdeec927dd7374a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce51b665970851aee7137e33e6fe91b33921e8ee14c03a64f3a91aa675e1702c2327cf3197d77602c167e15734cf5a00add9fdeec927dd7374a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce5bc8ef07cab396f80df0d5dde0e9832bee2af673238f11ba6b8954ba7bdf0c19cc23d1b2f1f8c9503ea11693f05904cc438fd2f15467d2d7c
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=75932477a29d1ce5bc8ef07cab396f80df0d5dde0e9832bee2af673238f11ba6b8954ba7bdf0c19cc23d1b2f1f8c9503ea11693f05904cc438fd2f15467d2d7c
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=06011e75b5728bf8f91cc3ec318084078efafa1c774e8a5bef8f8049858ce130ba8620770723cb8200dcbd70319ca2efe6a095962786f3d8b3f6855fe8880e39
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=06011e75b5728bf8f91cc3ec318084078efafa1c774e8a5bef8f8049858ce130ba8620770723cb8200dcbd70319ca2efe6a095962786f3d8b3f6855fe8880e39
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=89f864bf3f99a2b336c907a478290edadc12f3510c27034728d9b79405280c84115eb767d711dc288972d9b8105cb04055eec92756358376adedf666865fab46
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=89f864bf3f99a2b336c907a478290edadc12f3510c27034728d9b79405280c84115eb767d711dc288972d9b8105cb04055eec92756358376adedf666865fab46

Toddler Monster Truck
Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862391080 Item Price
Size: 4T
Color: Grey

Toddler Under Construction
Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862390649 Item Price
Size: 4T
Color: Red

Toddler Athletic Mesh
Shorts

UPC: 195862263110 Item Price
Size: 4T
Color: Orange-Red

Toddler Neon Chameleon
Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862478408 Item Price
Size: 4T Promo
Color: Neon Green

Toddler Triceratops
Dinosaur Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862488575 Item Price
Size: 4T Promo
Color: Blue

Flip Flops

UPC: 196562210404 Item Price
Size: L ltem Sales Tax

Color: Blue

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$3.99

$4.99
$-1.00

$3.99

$4.99
$-1.00

$4.28

$4.00
$0.28


https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=89f864bf3f99a2b33db58b6fa8908f083070d796cc658908371b4c0aed58ef5d80f866ed551b6cef9083bd315f74b64041585b75f005c938266b2879c9b79b09
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=89f864bf3f99a2b33db58b6fa8908f083070d796cc658908371b4c0aed58ef5d80f866ed551b6cef9083bd315f74b64041585b75f005c938266b2879c9b79b09
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=89f864bf3f99a2b35590cb070a8ea269a7cfd50e05f9f7a42088b14077c53fbfe9994cf093b2644f970042aa787909ceba86ec532bf84b29998cc9ba17ac13fd
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=89f864bf3f99a2b35590cb070a8ea269a7cfd50e05f9f7a42088b14077c53fbfe9994cf093b2644f970042aa787909ceba86ec532bf84b29998cc9ba17ac13fd
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c89f2e97efac3a5ef96b92b613fd0cde292993e518812f9ea2e355bd5cbb88aa8d28206b8fd394c3ddaa9d9f5db8fdd9b4c1b1b9017d27446a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c89f2e97efac3a5ef96b92b613fd0cde292993e518812f9ea2e355bd5cbb88aa8d28206b8fd394c3ddaa9d9f5db8fdd9b4c1b1b9017d27446a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c82b24dc15cabd91a111ea3b1dea42f5098f55b4de0de0cd92dd00cd507c7c80b2237e1dd82dac962bd06e05695420151c238f1c0b9c66c95d
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c82b24dc15cabd91a111ea3b1dea42f5098f55b4de0de0cd92dd00cd507c7c80b2237e1dd82dac962bd06e05695420151c238f1c0b9c66c95d
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8ea6b9722f8051e63f4398038fa0af64d89a43138ae4bf8e17e04d94732970a4ee9f84803b70ef4435fd92e1bf59982c198d2791fbd166513
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8ea6b9722f8051e63f4398038fa0af64d89a43138ae4bf8e17e04d94732970a4ee9f84803b70ef4435fd92e1bf59982c198d2791fbd166513
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8fb6f2fef61e0ac5cb9b316a16ec4e18b4a5e43aae495d4650d8ac319b34c16556b5e5bcd14ae52ba5379716c604097749427cb97389b0b4f
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8fb6f2fef61e0ac5cb9b316a16ec4e18b4a5e43aae495d4650d8ac319b34c16556b5e5bcd14ae52ba5379716c604097749427cb97389b0b4f

r’

Dinosaur Flip-Flops

UPC: 196562401901
Size: XL
Color: Grey

Classic Flip Flops

UPC: 196562168538
Size: XL
Color: Multi

Classic Flip Flops

UPC: 196562168552
Size: XXL
Color: Multi

Flip Flops

UPC: 196562210480
Size: L
Color: Pink

Classic Flip Flops

UPC: 196562168460
Size: XL
Color: Pink

Flip-Flops

UPC: 196562210015
Size: XL
Color: Blue

Iltem Price
ltem Sales Tax

Iltem Price
Promo
ltem Sales Tax

ltem Price
Promo
Iltem Sales Tax

Iltem Price
Iltem Sales Tax

Iltem Price
Iltem Sales Tax

Iltem Price
ltem Sales Tax

$5.35

$ 5.00
$0.35

$2.55

$299
$-0.60
$0.16

$2.55

$2.99
$-0.60
$0.16

$5.35

$5.00
$0.35

$4.28

$ 4.00
$0.28

$4.28

$4.00
$0.28


https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c823ac0d4d8d371dadbc6e6d39fe17e46e5da14bce8279164eb0b675b77644b5fc89d0c2b8f5ac94e4d634fbf11cee9a00b37f4a0b3e6cdd53
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c823ac0d4d8d371dadbc6e6d39fe17e46e5da14bce8279164eb0b675b77644b5fc89d0c2b8f5ac94e4d634fbf11cee9a00b37f4a0b3e6cdd53
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8e3c15f21d964edbf4cd7195d350b99a93f8eacfda1bb70afe4992f40177d353801e7368dbb9d783d5b5875c0dff64f7d4d57f5a8cfbd2a4a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8e3c15f21d964edbf4cd7195d350b99a93f8eacfda1bb70afe4992f40177d353801e7368dbb9d783d5b5875c0dff64f7d4d57f5a8cfbd2a4a
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8e9ab634feeaafcd0221cb8747368eee91db50c5b86d07a529a493eb23e9afaf33e317ce2a36c9ad71ca31b55a2845ae2e6d5d16203616244
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c8e9ab634feeaafcd0221cb8747368eee91db50c5b86d07a529a493eb23e9afaf33e317ce2a36c9ad71ca31b55a2845ae2e6d5d16203616244
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c887719fa7c63fa0d05508a25bd44748b19622d7375eb8b2e18d0bd6ac8d417dde0c33237405e542eb7146428fdea24a8c84c53ce65779ef2e
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=b5e4fbbd3fb430c887719fa7c63fa0d05508a25bd44748b19622d7375eb8b2e18d0bd6ac8d417dde0c33237405e542eb7146428fdea24a8c84c53ce65779ef2e
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3287d4d97b8478136201847585dee015c4e16fcd9b1c51d74d205f04ba268c641e54e2151d355e02d43d22b6cc85f81067b09e0555688724e04
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3287d4d97b8478136201847585dee015c4e16fcd9b1c51d74d205f04ba268c641e54e2151d355e02d43d22b6cc85f81067b09e0555688724e04
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3287bf19fdb00f6665dd0aa637fed1daee2b3dc67fb0c52033f5cec58965d903cffc87f3a559693c3712d422cdff2bbb554935602a967c2cebd
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3287bf19fdb00f6665dd0aa637fed1daee2b3dc67fb0c52033f5cec58965d903cffc87f3a559693c3712d422cdff2bbb554935602a967c2cebd

Toddler Shark Light-Up

t Sandals
T UPC: 196562376308 ltem Price

Size: 12 Iltem Sales Tax
Color: Grey

Toddler 2-Piece Glow
Halloween Skeleton 100%
Snug Fit Cotton Pajamas

UPC: 195862534067 Iltem Price
Size: 5T
Color: Multi

Toddler Dinosaur Graphic
Tee

UPC: 195862390700 Item Price
Size: 5T
Color: Green

Toddler Dinosaur King Of
The Beach Graphic Tee

UPC: 195862478569 Item Price
Size: 5T Promo
Color: Blue

Shipping

Order Total

VISA Charged to VISA ***0814

Shipping to

Joseann Seepersad-rambox
12225 SW 128th St Unit 104 STE11147
Miami, FL 33186

$20.33

$ 19.00
$1.33

$14.00

$ 14.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.19

$3.99
$-0.80

FREE
$184.10


https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c328fb8801a0bb0bae058d2007370bac751469863a2ce23aa24a6b861f04d9e9d58420482ef930f6a2ab3e6a8c164c00ef671bec3e81b40646bc
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c328fb8801a0bb0bae058d2007370bac751469863a2ce23aa24a6b861f04d9e9d58420482ef930f6a2ab3e6a8c164c00ef671bec3e81b40646bc
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3285deb1361af139805ca1b6259ee4602e35eb0c460b6ab50cd7347659008002c6ea979df6acc6db67479e80d5afcaa1d75c0391a7b5a11393d
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3285deb1361af139805ca1b6259ee4602e35eb0c460b6ab50cd7347659008002c6ea979df6acc6db67479e80d5afcaa1d75c0391a7b5a11393d
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3280c22ce7fbe4eaa1355a32cb697e2b9ce7e93679a8bdef656939b08fc1413357f43eeb6227e7a58288525bea7034704d35a7b88c6cfdf78ac
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3280c22ce7fbe4eaa1355a32cb697e2b9ce7e93679a8bdef656939b08fc1413357f43eeb6227e7a58288525bea7034704d35a7b88c6cfdf78ac
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3286da7caf978d434b8940d5bd58f6f91a596daf5b4155533445fb62b5f6d24da488c7f300d986e4d020b3a9711de6aa75db9196e508ec4aa00
https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=1bf68fa32979c3286da7caf978d434b8940d5bd58f6f91a596daf5b4155533445fb62b5f6d24da488c7f300d986e4d020b3a9711de6aa75db9196e508ec4aa00

via Standard Shipping (typically arrives 3-8 business days)

[ Track Order ]



https://click.em.carters.com/u/?qs=2115b72f633fdd00b1a6f34bf5c126ba1da198b3c0750add4ccb9737f910b836707603a2e220046659ddeaaf738efe7d4c3314230b2f3312033e86627140e3a7

